INGHAM INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOND PROPOSAL

Shall Ingham Intermediate School District, Michigan, borrow the sum of not to exceed Ninety-
Nine Million Nine Hundred Sixty Thousand Dollars ($99,960,000) and issue its general obligation
unlimited tax bonds therefor, for the purpose of:

erecting, furnishing, and equipping a new center-based special
education school building; remodeling, erecting additions to,
furnishing and refurnishing, and equipping and re-equipping